
 

Greenane, Tipperary Town, E34 CX13 
www.greenane.ie 

Timetable:   Class Time 10am – 4pm 
 

The Greenane Centre makes every effort to avoid altering course timetable. However, should any 
changes be necessary, you will be notified at the earliest opportunity. 
 
 
ORIENTATION 
 

 Tuesday 9th November 2023  Zoom 
 7:30pm – 9:30pm 
 

 Facilitators: Liz Quish 

 Facilitators: Fierna Kennedy 
 
 
AETIOLOGY AND DESCRIPTION 
 

 Friday 10th November 2023  Zoom 
 Saturday 11th November 2023  Zoom 
 Sunday 12th November 2023  Zoom 
 

 Facilitator: Fierna Kennedy 
 
 
THEORETICAL MODELS 
 

 Friday 8th December 2023  Zoom 
 Saturday 9th December 2023  Zoom 
 Sunday 10th December 2023  Zoom 
 

 Facilitator: Fierna Kennedy 
 
 
BODY IMAGE AND EATING DISORDERS 
 

 Saturday 20th January 2024  The Greenane Centre 
 Sunday 21st January 2024  The Greenane Centre 
 

 Facilitator: Fierna Kennedy 
 
 
TUTORIAL  
 

 Tuesday 13th February 2024  Zoom 
 7:30pm – 9:30pm   
 

 Facilitator: Liz Quish 
 
 
NUTRITIONAL INTERVENTION AND MEDICAL IMPLICATIONS 
 

 Saturday 17th February 2024  Zoom 
 Sunday 18th February 2024  Zoom 
 

 Facilitators: Fierna Kennedy 
 Facilitators: Anna McEhinney 

 
  



 

Greenane, Tipperary Town, E34 CX13 
www.greenane.ie 

 
PSYCHOTHERAPEUTIC INTERVENTIONS – PHASE 1  
 

 Saturday 23rd March 2024  Zoom 
 Sunday 24th March 2024  Zoom 
 Saturday 6th April 2024  The Greenane Centre 
 

 Facilitator: Fierna Kennedy 
 
 
PSYCHOTHERAPEUTIC INTERVENTIONS – PHASE 2 
 

 Friday 26th April 2024  The Greenane Centre 
 Saturday 27th April 2024  The Greenane Centre 
 

 Facilitator: Fierna Kennedy 
 

 
CREATIVE INTERVENTIONS 
 

 Friday 24th May 2024  The Greenane Centre 
 Saturday 25th May 2024  The Greenane Centre 
 Sunday 26th May 2024  The Greenane Centre 
 

 Facilitator: Fierna Kennedy 
 

 
PROGRAMME CLOSING 
 

 Tuesday 28th May 2024,  Zoom 
 7:30pm – 9:30pm   
 

 Facilitator: Liz Quish 
  


